
Name Company Industry Phone Email

Available 
to sub 
Tues

Available 
to sub 
Wed

Available 
to sub 
Thurs

DeBack, Holly N2 Publication Publishing/Marketing (P) (262) 203-1341 holly.deback@n2pub.com X X
Griffith, Hugh & Lucita Advocare Health & Nutrition - General (P) (262) 880-5890 oppinvestors@yahoo.com X X

Hosticka, Frank LegalShield Associate Legal Services
(P) (815) 347-0181 (M) 

(815) 347-0181 frankhosticka@gmail.com x

Hurlbut, Karen Hurlbut Travel Travel Agent
(P) (262) 679-5065
(M) (262) 370-7003 Karen@HurlbutTravel.com x x

Jirku-Weber, Mary The Pampered Chef Pampered Chef
(P) (414) 483-4015
(M) (414) 380-4015 IPamperChefYou@aol.com x

Loop, Gary Loop Group Business Consulting (P) (414) 315-7750 loopgroupllc@gmail.com x X
McClusky, Brendhan Transamerica Insurance - Life (P) (414) 243-1640 brendhanmcclusky@yahoo.com x x
Petak, Jeff Realty Executives Real Estate - Residential (P) (262) 617-4663 jeffpetak@hotmail.com x x

Robertson, Burt Latitudes Travel Travel Agent
(P) (414) 433-4873
(M) (414) 379-6168 Holly@LatitudesWI.com x

Spiltgerber, Dave The Entrepreneur's Source Coaching Business (P) 262-210-7700 Davidsplit1@gmail.com x x
Stewart, Yvette Ameriprise Financial Finance - Personal (P) (262) 901-1540 yvette.m.stewart@ampf.com x
Towle, Nancy HealthMarkets Insurance Insurance - Health & Disability (P) (414) 687-1687 ntowle50@yahoo.com x x

Wacker, Chris Dettlaff & Company Finance - Personal
(P) (262) 860-1180
(M) (262) 366-6058 chris_wacker@glic.com x

Zenobia, William With Purpose Health & Nutrition - General (P) (414) 690-3386 william@williamzenobia.com x

mailto:holly.deback@n2pub.com
mailto:oppinvestors@yahoo.com
mailto:frankhosticka@gmail.com
mailto:Karen@HurlbutTravel.com
mailto:IPamperChefYou@aol.com
mailto:loopgroupllc@gmail.com
mailto:brendhanmcclusky@yahoo.com
mailto:jeffpetak@hotmail.com
mailto:Holly@LatitudesWI.com
mailto:Davidsplit1@gmail.com
mailto:yvette.m.stewart@ampf.com
mailto:ntowle50@yahoo.com
mailto:chris_wacker@glic.com
mailto:william@williamzenobia.com

